TR

(RVSV) Rubber feed scraper V-shape

Quick connect to shovel, telehandler, front end loader or ground

bucket.

e Also possible to deliver with build on parts.
¢ Strong and stable rubber scraper to scrape fast and quick a lot of

feed.

* No modifications to the bucket.
e Weight 1.800 mm + 200 kg.
e Weight 2.800 mm + 390 kg.

Types

RVSV1600
RVSV1800
RVSV2000
RVSV2400
RVSV2800

VVVYVYVYV

Options
DVBM
HK

VYV V

Description

Outside dimension 1.600 mm
Outside dimension 1.800 mm
Outside dimension 2.000 mm
Outside dimension 2.400 mm
Outside dimension 2.800 mm

Description
Custom fork bucket
Steel angle to clamp with top clamp

Price

€ 1.312,-
€ 1.417,-
€ 1.470,-
€ 1.680,-
€ 1.837,-

Price
€ 183,-
€ 105,-

For attachment parts see pages 73-77, more info kempmachines.com
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